• InfiniBand FDR10
40GBASE-CSR4 QSFP+ 850NM 400M DOM TRANSCEIVER FOR INFINIBAND FDR10
Application
• IEEE 802.3 40GBASE-SR4
• QSFP+ MSA
• SFF-8436
Features
40GBASE-CSR4 QSFP+ 850nm 400m

13www.fs.com
40GBASE-CSR4 QSFP+ 850NM 400M DOM TRANSCEIVER FOR INFINIBAND FDR10
Order Information
14www.fs.com
Part Number Description
QSFP-SR4-40G 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 150m MTP/MPO-12 Transceiver for MMF
QSFP-SR4-40G 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm 150m MTP/MPO-12 Transceiver for MMF, InfiniBand FDR10
QSFP-CSR4-40G 40GBASE-CSR4 QSFP+ 850nm 400m MTP/MPO-12 Transceiver for MMF
QSFP-CSR4-40G 40GBASE-CSR4 QSFP+ 850nm 400m MTP/MPO-12 Transceiver for MMF, InfiniBand FDR10
QSFP-PIR4-40G 40GBASE-PLRL4 QSFP+ 1310nm 1.4km MTP/MPO-12 Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-LX4-40G 40GBASE-UNIV QSFP+ 1310nm 2km Duplex LC Transceiver for SMF&MMF
QSFP-IR4-40G 40GBASE-LR4L QSFP+ 1310nm 2km Duplex LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-LR4-40G 40GBASE-LR4 and OTU3 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km Duplex LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-LR4-40G 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km Duplex LC Transceiver for SMF, InfiniBand FDR10
QSFP-LR4-40G-20 40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 20km Duplex LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-PLR4-40G 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ 1310nm 10km MTP/MPO-12 Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-ER4-40G 40GBASE-ER4 and OTU3 QSFP+ 1310nm 40km Duplex LC Transceiver for SMF
QSFP-BD-40G 40GBASE-SR Bi-Directional QSFP Duplex LC Transceiver for MMF
 QSFP-BIDI-40G 40GBASE Bi-Directional QSFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Duplex LC Transceiver for MMF
QSFP-PLR4-40G-I 40GBASE-PLR4 QSFP+ PSM4 1310nm 10km Industrial MTP/MPO-12 Transceiver  for SMF